Summary of Additional Transactions
December 5, 2017

Type Number of Transactions Sum of Transactions
Addendum(s) 6 $96,154.00
Wire(s) 2 $802.25
Quick Check(s) 0 $0.00
Benefit Payment(s) 5 $571,065.02
TOTAL 13 $668,021.27




Amy Lefkowitz

Evins Temporaries

Fuelman

Pitney Bowes Inc

Triple S Fuels

Verizon Wireless

ADDENDUM

Nov 22 - Dec 05,2017

Court Appointed Attorney Fee's payment adjustment.

Election workers.

Need to pay separate.

Postage
Wrong site. Didn't pay on regular check run.

Need to pay separate.

TOTAL

$350.00

$70,001.67

$15,306.93

$4,000.00

$3,798.50

$2,606.90

$96,154.00
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